
Zontävling Vetlanda 2023Resultat

Pool 01
1

2

3

4

5

6

Jesper Källner, Sävsjö BTK

Vigor Karlsson, Vaggeryds BTK

Cornelia Karlsson, Sävsjö BTK

Filip Högsborn, KFUM Jönköping IA

Olof Sandström, Vaggeryds BTK

Olle Sandberg, KFUM Jönköping IA

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 02
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Patryk Góra, Sandsjöfors SK

Noel Johansson, Tranås BTK

Filip Cannerborg, KFUM Jönköping IA

Ludvig Johansson, Vetlanda BTK

Noel Håkansson, Sävsjö BTK

Alfred Andersson, Vaggeryds BTK

Scott Hamerius, Ölmstad IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 03
1

2

3

4

5

6

Jona Celinder, Sandsjöfors SK

Elvira Celinder, Sandsjöfors SK

Leo Persson, KFUM Jönköping IA

Vedad Dautovic, Vetlanda BTK

Elis Sundman, Huskvarna Södra IS

Eddie Lafin, KFUM Jönköping IA

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 04
1

2

3

4

5

6

Johan Tenggren, Sandsjöfors SK

Lucas Chen Luo, Värnamo TK

Felix Palmér, Tranås BTK

Ture Wetterbrandt, Ölmstad IS

Isac Grönbro, Ölmstad IS

Vincent Hasund, Ölmstad IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 05
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Stella Nilsson, Sävsjö BTK

Axel Brunninge, Huskvarna Södra IS

Ivan Klaric, KFUM Jönköping IA

Teo Bredhammar, BTK Final

Hugo Björk, Vaggeryds BTK

Joshua Anover Petersson, Värnamo TK

Josef Anover Petersson, Värnamo TK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 06
1

2

3

4

5

6

Arvid Wallin, BTK Clipper

Jack Rydell, BTK Final

Nils Ek, Sävsjö BTK

Dario Zijan, Vaggeryds BTK

Adam Johansson, Vaggeryds BTK

Sergej Matic, Värnamo TK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 07
1

2

3

4

5

6

Conrad Rickardsson, BTK Final

Albin Skarp, Sävsjö BTK

Theodor Silfwerbrand, Sandsjöfors SK

Waldemar Novak, Värnamo TK

Charlie Öhman, Tranås BTK

Elias Ewers, Vetlanda BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 08
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Nike Karlsson, Värnamo TK

Ture Adolfsson, Sandsjöfors SK

Anton Söderström, Huskvarna Södra IS

Adrian Lilja, Värnamo TK

Olaf Slazynski, Vaggeryds BTK

Olle Lekenstam, KFUM Jönköping IA

Ture Sundh, KFUM Jönköping IA

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 09
1

2

3

4

5

6

Love Uddenberg, Tranås BTK

Folke Björklund, Ölmstad IS

Caspian Alvehed, Sävsjö BTK

Eddie Westgård, Vaggeryds BTK

Alexander Ekström Archer, Aneby SK

Gustav Hjalmarsson, Vaggeryds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 10
1

2

3

4

5

6

Wendela Tärneberg, Sandsjöfors SK

Emil Rydberg, Värnamo TK

Sixten Strömberg, BTK Final

Harry Petersson, Sävsjö BTK

Vincent Ekström Archer, Aneby SK

Olle Ragnerby, Örjansklubben/Ramkvilla IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 11
1

2

3

4

5

6

Benny Quach, Vaggeryds BTK

Melker Carlsson, BTK Clipper

Anton Ibrahim, KFUM Jönköping IA

Joel Moodysson, KFUM Jönköping IA

Filip Eriksson, Örjansklubben/Ramkvilla IF

Alvin Nilsson, KFUM Jönköping IA

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 12
1

2

3

4

5

6

Lukas Johansson, Vaggeryds BTK

Theo Bång, BTK Final

Yousaf Al-Shather, BTK Final

Tina Karlsson, Värnamo TK

Noel Engstrand, BTK Clipper

Anthon Alfaro Ljungqvist, BTK Clipper

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 13
1

2

3

4

5

6

Leo Siljedal, Värnamo TK

Philip Westin, Värnamo TK

Viggo Ireboen, Värnamo TK

Elsa Silfwerbrand, Sandsjöfors SK

Elliot Jutander, KFUM Jönköping IA

Olle Larsson, Ölmstad IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 14
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Josef Faraj, Vaggeryds BTK

Axel Bervebrink, Värnamo TK

Elliot Ekwurtzel, Vaggeryds BTK

Rasmus Tosterud, Ölmstad IS

Darien Bustos Mendoza, Bruzaholms SK

John Lindbom, Ölmstad IS

Tim Fredriksson, Ölmstad IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 15
1

2

3

4

5

6

Melvin Ceder, KFUM Jönköping IA

Robin Hurtig Ellingsworth, BTK Final

Tage Conradsson, Ölmstad IS

Casper Lundgren, Värnamo TK

Max Bredhammar, BTK Final

Benjamin Widehäll, Tabergs SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 16
1

2

3

4

5

6

Sam Persson, Tranås BTK

Vidar Mannerback, BTK Clipper

Erica Tälth, Bruzaholms SK

Josef Thalén Hanna, KFUM Jönköping IA

Emanuel Westman, Värnamo TK

Emil Ekevid, Örjansklubben/Ramkvilla IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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Pool 17
1

2

3

4

5

6

Alfred Hammarqvist Höglander, Tranås BTK

Tommy Johansson, Sandsjöfors SK

Elias Örtengren, Tranås BTK

Levi Uddenberg, Tranås BTK

Axel Ceder, KFUM Jönköping IA

Elliot Clementsson, Sävsjö BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 18
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Magnus Alfaro Ljungqvist, BTK Clipper

Vincent Hördegård, Örjansklubben/Ramkvilla IF

Milla Rosén, Tranås BTK

Sixten Jernberg, Örjansklubben/Ramkvilla IF

Liam Hult, Ölmstad IS

Ben Hannah, Bruzaholms SK

Oskar Silfwerbrand, Sandsjöfors SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 19
1

2

3

4

5

6

Alfons Klint, Tranås BTK

Gillis Hyltbring, Tranås BTK

Tilde Hammarqvist Höglander, Tranås BTK

Kevin Tärneberg, Sandsjöfors SK

Emil Simonsson Ekström, BTK Final

Edit Isaksson, Vetlanda BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 20
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Melker Sten, Värnamo TK

Elvira Isaksson, Vetlanda BTK

Viggo Elmtun, Vetlanda BTK

Olle Sommarnatt, BTK Final

Tindra Thille, Sandsjöfors SK

Edvard Persson, BTK Clipper

Alfred Månsson, BTK Clipper

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 21
1

2

3

4

5

6

Noa Cellinder, Värnamo TK

Ville Persson, KFUM Jönköping IA

Noah Andersson, Tranås BTK

Elsa Celinder, Sandsjöfors SK

Hanna Palmgren Erixon, Sandsjöfors SK

Freya Söderlund, Bruzaholms SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2
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